
SINGIEL SENIORÓW 
Lp. Nazwisko  Imię Klub sportowy Rozstawienie 

1 Darasz Oliwier UKSN NIEDŹWIADEK Przemyśl  

2 Gliszczyński Łukasz WKSN ŚWIT Wrocław  

3 Janczewski Nikolas WKSN ŚWIT Wrocław  

4 Kurowski Mariusz WKSN ŚWIT Wrocław  

5 Mańka Igor WKSN ŚWIT Wrocław  

6 Wierzbicki Jacek WKSN ŚWIT Wrocław  

7 Gumiński Tomasz WKSG WARS Warszawa  

8 Stępniewski Alan WKSG WARS Warszawa  

9 Siarko Andrei WKSG WARS Warszawa  

10 Tukal Dzianis WKSG WARS Warszawa  

11 Neubaer Maciej MKSN OLIMP Wejherowo  

12 Kaczmarczyk Mikołaj MKSN OLIMP Wejherowo  

13 Schulta Aleksander MKSN OLIMP Wejherowo  

14 Huk Kamil MKSN OLIMP Wejherowo  

15 Regliński Kacper MKSN OLIMP Wejherowo  

16 Sobol Oleksandr MKSN OLIMP Wejherowo  

17 Gretkowski Mateusz MKSN OLIMP Wejherowo  

18 Noetzel Szymon MKSN OLIMP Wejherowo  

19 Łuczywek Krzysztof MKSN MAZOWSZE Warszawa  

20 Barzał Piotr MKSN MAZOWSZE Warszawa  

21 Wyszyński Marek MKSN MAZOWSZE Warszawa  

22 Buta Bartosz MKSN MAZOWSZE Warszawa  

23 Hope Przemysław SKSG KORONA Szczecin  

24 Łuczywek Marcin SKSG KORONA Szczecin  

25 Młynarczyk Krzysztof SKSG KORONA Szczecin  

26 Pick Tomasz SKSG KORONA Szczecin  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



DEBEL SENIORÓW 

 
Lp. Nazwisko  Imię Klub sportowy Rozstawienie 

1 
Darasz Oliwier UKSN NIEDŹWIADEK Przemyśl  

Mazurek Miłosz UKSN NIEDŹWIADEK Przemyśl  

2 
Gliszczyński Łukasz WKSN ŚWIT Wrocław  

Mańka Igor WKSN ŚWIT Wrocław  

3 
Kurowski Mariusz WKSN ŚWIT Wrocław  

Wierzbicki Jacek WKSN ŚWIT Wrocław  

4 
Gumiński Tomasz WKSG WARS Warszawa  

Stępniewski Alan WKSG WARS Warszawa  

5 
Siarko Andrei WKSG WARS Warszawa  

Tukal Dzianis WKSG WARS Warszawa  

6 
Kaczmarczyk Mikołaj MKSN OLIMP Wejherowo  

Neubaer Maciej MKSN OLIMP Wejherowo  

7 
Regliński Kacper MKSN OLIMP Wejherowo  

Schulta Aleksander MKSN OLIMP Wejherowo  

8 
Sobol Oleksandr MKSN OLIMP Wejherowo  

Huk Kamil MKSN OLIMP Wejherowo  

9 
Barzał Piotr MKSN MAZOWSZE Warszawa  

Buta Bartosz MKSN MAZOWSZE Warszawa  

10 
Łuczywek Krzysztof MKSN MAZOWSZE Warszawa  

Wyszyński Marek MKSN MAZOWSZE Warszawa  

11 
Hope Przemysław SKSG KORONA Szczecin  

Łuczywek Marcin SKSG KORONA Szczecin  

12 
Młynarczyk Krzysztof SKSG KORONA Szczecin  

Pick Tomasz SKSG KORONA Szczecin  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



SINGIEL SENIOREK 
Lp. Nazwisko  Imię Klub sportowy Rozstawienie 

1 Raba Julia UKSN NIEDŹWIADEK Przemyśl  

2 Szyszka Zofia UKSN NIEDŹWIADEK Przemyśl  

3 Skrabala Jolanta UKSN NIEDŹWIADEK Przemyśl  

4 Gluba Julia WKSN ŚWIT Wrocław  

5 Kowalczyk  Agnieszka WKSN ŚWIT Wrocław  

6 Syktus Małgorzata WKSN ŚWIT Wrocław  

7 Stanisławska Agnieszka WKSN ŚWIT Wrocław  

8 Szwarc Anna WKSN ŚWIT Wrocław  

9 Verkholiad Sofiia WKSN ŚWIT Wrocław  

10 Asabina Zoia WKSG WARS Warszawa  

11 Chala Ganna WKSG WARS Warszawa  

12 Grzelak Paulina WKSG WARS Warszawa  

13 Luashvili Yulia WKSG WARS Warszawa  

14 Rynkowska Marcelina MKSN OLIMP Wejherowo  

15 Pawłowska Małgorzata MKSN OLIMP Wejherowo  

16 Łuczywek Magdalena MKSN MAZOWSZE Warszawa  

17 Bratkowska-Kuc Ewelina MKSN MAZOWSZE Warszawa  

18 Szyc – Łuczywek Agnieszka MKSN MAZOWSZE Warszawa  

19 Fajga Julia MKSN MAZOWSZE Warszawa  

20 Wanat Pamela MKSN MAZOWSZE Warszawa  

21 Rosłonkiewicz Beata Edyta MKSN MAZOWSZE Warszawa  

22 Brzezicka Natalia SKSG KORONA Szczecin  

23 Chmielewska-Radziwoń Monika SKSG KORONA Szczecin  

24 Kościelniak Monika SKSG KORONA Szczecin  

25 Miśków Monika SKSG KORONA Szczecin  

26 Sikorska Anna SKSG KORONA Szczecin  

27 Siwek Justyna SKSG KORONA Szczecin  

28 Stryczyńska Agata SKSG KORONA Szczecin  

29 Szkut Ewelina SKSG KORONA Szczecin  

30 Zemlik Agnieszka SKSG KORONA Szczecin  

 

 

 

 

 

 



DEBEL SENIOREK 
Lp. Nazwisko  Imię Klub sportowy Rozstawienie 

1 
Szyszka Zofia UKSN NIEDŹWIADEK Przemyśl  

Skrabala Jolanta UKSN NIEDŹWIADEK Przemyśl  

2 
Kowalczyk  Agnieszka WKSN ŚWIT Wrocław  

Stanisławska Agnieszka WKSN ŚWIT Wrocław  

3 
Gluba Julia WKSN ŚWIT Wrocław  

Syktus Małgorzata WKSN ŚWIT Wrocław  

4 
Verkholiad Sofiia WKSN ŚWIT Wrocław  

Szwarc Anna WKSN ŚWIT Wrocław  

5 
Grzelak Paulina WKSG WARS Warszawa  

Luashvili Yulia WKSG WARS Warszawa  

6 
Asabina Zoia WKSG WARS Warszawa  

Chala Ganna WKSG WARS Warszawa  

7 
Rynkowska Marcelina MKSN OLIMP Wejherowo  

Pawłowska Małgorzata MKSN OLIMP Wejherowo  

8 
Szyc-Łuczywek Agnieszka MKSN MAZOWSZE Warszawa  

Fajga Julia MKSN MAZOWSZE Warszawa  

9 
Bratkowska-Kuc Ewelina MKSN MAZOWSZE Warszawa  

Łuczywek Magdalena MKSN MAZOWSZE Warszawa  

10 
Rosłonkiewicz Beata Edyta MKSN MAZOWSZE Warszawa  

Wanat Pamela MKSN MAZOWSZE Warszawa  

11 
Sikorska Anna SKSG KORONA Szczecin  

Stryczyńska Agata SKSG KORONA Szczecin  

12 
Chmielewska-Radziwoń Monika SKSG KORONA Szczecin  

Miśków Monika SKSG KORONA Szczecin  

13 
Kościelniak Monika SKSG KORONA Szczecin  

Zemlik Agnieszka SKSG KORONA Szczecin  
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

 

MIKST SENIORÓW 
Lp. Nazwisko  Imię Klub sportowy Rozstawienie 

1 
Darasz Oliwier UKSN NIEDŹWIADEK Przemyśl  

Skrabala Jolanta UKSN NIEDŹWIADEK Przemyśl  

2 
Mazurek Miłosz UKSN NIEDŹWIADEK Przemyśl  

Szyszka Zofia UKSN NIEDŹWIADEK Przemyśl  

3 
Gliszczyński Łukasz WKSN ŚWIT Wrocław  

Stanisławska Agnieszka WKSN ŚWIT Wrocław  

4 
Mańka Igor WKSN ŚWIT Wrocław  

Kowalczyk  Agnieszka WKSN ŚWIT Wrocław  

5 
Kurowski Mariusz WKSN ŚWIT Wrocław  

Syktus Małgorzata WKSN ŚWIT Wrocław  

6 
Gluba Julia WKSN ŚWIT Wrocław  

Janczewski Nikolas WKSN ŚWIT Wrocław  

7 
Wierzbicki Jacek WKSN ŚWIT Wrocław  

Verkholiad Sofiia WKSN ŚWIT Wrocław  

8 
Stępniewski Alan WKSG WARS Warszawa  

Grzelak Paulina WKSG WARS Warszawa  

9 
Gumiński Tomasz WKSG WARS Warszawa  

Luashvili Yulia WKSG WARS Warszawa  

10 
Siarko Andrei WKSG WARS Warszawa  

Asabina Zoia WKSG WARS Warszawa  

11 
Tukal Dzianis WKSG WARS Warszawa  

Chala Ganna WKSG WARS Warszawa  

12 
Barzał Piotr MKSN MAZOWSZE Warszawa  

Łuczywek Magdalena MKSN MAZOWSZE Warszawa  

13 
Łuczywek Krzysztof MKSN MAZOWSZE Warszawa  

Bratkowska-Kuc Ewelina MKSN MAZOWSZE Warszawa  

14 
Wyszyński Marek MKSN MAZOWSZE Warszawa  

Szyc – Łuczywek Agnieszka MKSN MAZOWSZE Warszawa  

15 
Buta Bartosz MKSN MAZOWSZE Warszawa  

Fajga Julia MKSN MAZOWSZE Warszawa  

16 
Młynarczyk Krzysztof SKSG KORONA Szczecin  

Brzezicka Natalia SKSG KORONA Szczecin  

17 
Łuczywek Marcin SKSG KORONA Szczecin  

Chmielewska-Radziwoń Monika SKSG KORONA Szczecin  

18 
Hope Przemysław SKSG KORONA Szczecin  

Miśków Monika SKSG KORONA Szczecin  
 


